
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/13/22 to 05/20/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/13/22 to 05/20/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/13/22 to 05/20/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 10207.4375 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9715.0000)

Total % Net Gain 4.15% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.95%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5168.6563 / $ 

782.5093
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 22055.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 50.64% / 7.67%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(227.02%)

Gross Profit $ 22333.4570 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 12126.0195) Winning Trades 19

Avg win/Avg loss 2.714 Winning Rate 40.43%

Profit Factor 1.842 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.021 / 0.502

Avg Winning Trade 1175.4451 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (433.0721) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 217.1795 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 4655.0039 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 970.6445) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1148.9531 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9715.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.47% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.95%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5692.8281 / $ 

1006.6207
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 22055.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 495.48% / 87.61%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(227.02%)

Gross Profit $ 8150.4414 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 7001.4883) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.328 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 1.164 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.903 / 0.109

Avg Winning Trade 1164.3488 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (500.1063) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 54.7121 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 4655.0039 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 970.6445) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 9058.5195 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9715.0000)

Total % Net Gain 3.68% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.95%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3640.0000 / $ 

605.7095
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 22055.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 40.18% / 6.69%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(227.02%)

Gross Profit $ 14183.0234 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 5124.5039) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 3.229 Winning Rate 46.15%

Profit Factor 2.768 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.125 / 0.952

Avg Winning Trade 1181.9186 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (366.0360) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 348.4046 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 3020.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 774.9961) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/16/2022 06:30 Sell 12308.2500 05/16/2022 06:39 12318.9238 (228.4766) (228.4766) 9

2 05/16/2022 06:45 Sell 12266.1357 05/16/2022 07:07 12290.0400 (493.0898) (721.5664) 22

3 05/16/2022 07:15 Buy 12322.4102 05/16/2022 07:33 12298.5059 (493.0820) (1214.6484) 18

4 05/16/2022 08:32 Sell 12214.5000 05/16/2022 08:38 12252.5000 (775.0078) (1989.6563) 6

5 05/16/2022 09:07 Buy 12313.2500 05/16/2022 09:10 12303.2500 (215.0000) (2204.6563) 3

6 05/16/2022 09:50 Sell 12261.7500 05/16/2022 10:07 12260.7373 5.2539 (2199.4023) 17

7 05/16/2022 10:21 Buy 12279.0000 05/16/2022 10:42 12307.4102 553.1992 (1646.2031) 21

8 05/16/2022 10:44 Buy 12337.5000 05/16/2022 11:00 12309.7500 (570.0000) (2216.2031) 16

9 05/16/2022 11:05 Buy 12358.0000 05/16/2022 11:48 12361.1953 48.9063 (2167.2969) 43

10 05/17/2022 06:33 Buy 12515.7500 05/17/2022 06:47 12467.9678 (970.6445) (3137.9414) 14

11 05/17/2022 07:06 Sell 12459.2500 05/17/2022 08:01 12377.5000 1620.0039 (1517.9375) 55

12 05/17/2022 08:46 Buy 12471.2500 05/17/2022 09:02 12456.5732 (308.5352) (1826.4727) 16

13 05/17/2022 09:17 Buy 12463.5000 05/17/2022 09:56 12468.7500 90.0039 (1736.4688) 39

14 05/17/2022 10:26 Buy 12504.0000 05/17/2022 10:29 12487.2500 (350.0000) (2086.4688) 3

15 05/17/2022 10:30 Buy 12496.5000 05/17/2022 10:41 12483.7500 (270.0000) (2356.4688) 11

16 05/17/2022 11:29 Sell 12420.2500 05/17/2022 11:39 12444.7607 (505.2148) (2861.6836) 10

17 05/17/2022 12:12 Buy 12549.5000 05/17/2022 12:40 12541.8926 (167.1523) (3028.8359) 28

18 05/18/2022 06:40 Sell 12343.2500 05/18/2022 07:02 12342.4902 0.1875 (3028.6484) 22

19 05/18/2022 07:29 Sell 12297.0000 05/18/2022 07:48 12304.9004 (173.0156) (3201.6641) 19

20 05/18/2022 07:50 Sell 12293.2500 05/18/2022 08:42 12180.3389 2243.2305 (958.4336) 52

21 05/18/2022 08:52 Sell 12149.2500 05/18/2022 09:34 12090.2500 1164.9961 206.5625 42

22 05/18/2022 10:06 Sell 12076.5000 05/18/2022 10:35 12038.4463 746.0742 952.6367 29

23 05/18/2022 10:36 Sell 12028.2500 05/18/2022 10:39 12038.7500 (224.9961) 727.6406 3

24 05/18/2022 10:42 Sell 12015.2500 05/18/2022 11:10 11993.6260 417.4805 1145.1211 28

25 05/18/2022 11:32 Sell 11969.5000 05/18/2022 11:49 11972.8682 (82.3594) 1062.7617 17

26 05/18/2022 11:51 Sell 11957.0000 05/18/2022 12:07 11962.6494 (127.9844) 934.7773 16

27 05/18/2022 12:22 Sell 11921.5000 05/18/2022 12:36 11940.5078 (395.1523) 539.6250 14

28 05/19/2022 06:30 Buy 11864.3428 05/19/2022 06:43 11885.2588 403.3164 942.9414 13

29 05/19/2022 07:08 Buy 11947.7500 05/19/2022 07:27 11925.6973 (456.0586) 486.8828 19

30 05/19/2022 07:54 Buy 11953.0000 05/19/2022 08:06 11908.2666 (909.6758) (422.7930) 12

31 05/19/2022 08:09 Buy 11953.5000 05/19/2022 08:16 11929.1836 (501.3320) (924.1250) 7

32 05/19/2022 08:18 Buy 11956.2500 05/19/2022 08:54 12025.5000 1370.0000 445.8750 36

33 05/19/2022 09:11 Buy 12048.7500 05/19/2022 09:19 12020.0000 (590.0000) (144.1250) 8

34 05/19/2022 09:33 Sell 11999.0000 05/19/2022 09:57 11937.7500 1210.0000 1065.8750 24

35 05/19/2022 10:00 Sell 11929.5000 05/19/2022 10:05 11940.5000 (235.0000) 830.8750 5

36 05/19/2022 10:10 Sell 11873.5000 05/19/2022 10:22 11904.5000 (635.0000) 195.8750 12

37 05/19/2022 10:47 Sell 11884.2500 05/19/2022 10:54 11918.0000 (690.0000) (494.1250) 7

38 05/19/2022 11:10 Buy 11941.0000 05/19/2022 12:09 11993.2500 1030.0000 535.8750 59

39 05/20/2022 06:30 Sell 12024.2500 05/20/2022 06:42 12029.5000 (120.0000) 415.8750 12

40 05/20/2022 07:01 Sell 11962.7500 05/20/2022 07:28 11943.3867 372.2656 788.1406 27

41 05/20/2022 07:47 Sell 11886.5000 05/20/2022 08:26 11753.3867 2647.2656 3435.4063 39

42 05/20/2022 08:57 Sell 11740.2500 05/20/2022 09:49 11588.5000 3020.0000 6455.4063 52

43 05/20/2022 09:51 Sell 11571.0000 05/20/2022 09:56 11592.2109 (439.2188) 6016.1875 5

44 05/20/2022 09:57 Sell 11573.5000 05/20/2022 10:31 11535.9365 736.2695 6752.4570 34

45 05/20/2022 11:03 Buy 11598.5000 05/20/2022 11:05 11579.5000 (395.0039) 6357.4531 2

46 05/20/2022 12:00 Buy 11612.2500 05/20/2022 12:03 11572.7490 (805.0195) 5552.4336 3

47 05/20/2022 12:20 Buy 11602.0000 05/20/2022 12:59 11835.5000 4655.0039 10207.4375 39
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